Maintenance Date
06/21/2022
01/16/2022

06/28/2017

05/25/2017

06/06/2015

Plant
PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating
PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating

PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating
PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating

PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating

Maintenance Short Description
Service
Check fluid levels & grease

Service
Replaced drum scrappers / rubbers

Service

Maintenance Supplied By
Harris Heavy Me hanical
T.J.Woods

Shane

Shane

Meter Reading
2100 Hrs
1954 hours

1750 hours
1744 hours

1500 hours

Notes
Oil filter,air filter and fuel filters next service due 2,250 hours

Engine oil/ oil fillter/ fuel / air / hydrolic filter
Next service at 2000hr

Engine oil & filter, air filter, fuel filter
NEXT SERVICE DUE 1750 HOURS



