

Maintenance Date	Plant	Maintenance Short Description	Maintenance Supplied By	Meter Reading	Notes
06/21/2022	PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating	Service	Harris Heavy Mechanical	2100 Hrs	Oil filter, air filter and fuel filters next service due 2,250 hours
01/16/2022	PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating	Check fluid levels & grease	T.J.Woods	1954 hours	
06/28/2017	PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating	Service	Shane	1750 hours	Engine oil / oil filter/ fuel / air / hydrolic filter Next service at 2000hr
05/25/2017	PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating	Replaced drum scappers / rubbers	Shane	1744 hours	
06/06/2015	PR-01 Roller - Steel Drum Vibrating	Service		1500 hours	Engine oil & filter, air filter, fuel filter NEXT SERVICE DUE 1750 HOURS